Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

F4 S-SS-GRAND
2a PROVA -F4 S

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:36:25

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

14/06/2025 13:40 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 49.073 +0.231 13:43:53.096 5 49.476 +0.376 13:40:40.32
(113) RODRIGO DANTAS 10 48.998 +0.156 13:44:42.094 6 13:41:29.4
1 51.525 +2.615 13:37:17.443 11 49.262 +0.420 13:45:31.356 7 49.234 +0.134 13:42:18.65
2 49.756 +0.846 13:38:07.199 12 49.290 +0.448 13:46:20.646 8 49.211 +0.111 13:43:07.8¢
3 49.730 +0.820 13:38:56.929 9 49.272 +0.172 13:43:57.14
4 49.321 +0.411 13:39:46.250 (36) DANIEL RAMALHO 10 49.279 +0.179 13:44:46 4
5 49.013 +0.103 13:40:35.263 1 51.257 +2.315 13:37:17.156 11 49.249 +0.149 13:45:35.6¢
6 48.969 +0.059 13:41:24.232 2 49.964 +1.022 13:38:07.120 12 49.296 +0.196 13:46:24.96
7 48.956 +0.046 13:42:13.188 3 50.099 +1.157 13:38:57.219
8 13:43:02.098 4 49.368 +0.426 13:39:46.587 (111) PAULO SANT'ANNA
9 49.032 +0.122 13:43:51.130 5 49.300 +0.358 13:40:35.887 1 54.616 +5.605 13:37:20.9¢
10 49.161 +0.251 13:44:40.291 6 49.076 +0.134 13:41:24.963 2 51.247 +2.236 13:38:12.24
11 48.926 +0.016 13:45:29.217 7 48.995 +0.053 13:42:13.958 3 50.053 +1.042 13:39:02.2¢
12 49.055 +0.145 13:46:18.272 8 13:43:02.900 4 50.456 +1.445 13:39:52.75
9 49.720 +0.778 13:43:52.620 5 49.449 +0.438 13:40:42.2(
(3) EDUARDO MORCEGAO 10 49.127 +0.185 13:44:41.747 6 49.126 +0.115 13:41:31.3:
1 53.001 +4.173 13:37:19.089 1 49.458 +0.516 13:45:31.205 7 49.130 +0.119 13:42:20.4¢
2 49.521 +0.693 13:38:08.610 12 49.937 +0.995 13:46:21.142 8 49.042 +0.031 13:43:09.5(
3 49.232 +0.404 13:38:57.842 9 13:43:58.51
4 49.269 +0.441 13:39:47.111 (117) ROBERTO CASTRO 10 49.243 +0.232 13:44:47.7¢
5 49.275 +0.447 13:40:36.386 1 54.610 +5.653 13:37:20.599 11 49.116 +0.105 13:45:36.87
6 49.104 +0.276 13:41:25.490 2 50.971 +2.014 13:38:11.570 12 49.517 +0.506 13:46:26.3¢
7 13:42:14.318 3 49.609 +0.652 13:39:01.179
8 48.892 +0.064 13:43:03.210 4 49.322 +0.365 13:39:50.501 (82) GIVAGO NUNES
9 49.182 +0.354 13:43:52.392 5 49.062 +0.105 13:40:39.563 1 54.323 +5.286 13:37:20.8¢
10 48.954 +0.126 13:44:41.346 6 48.983 +0.026 13:41:28.546 2 51.240 +2.203 13:38:12.07
1 48.911 +0.083 13:45:30.257 7 13:42:17.503 3 49.982 +0.945 13:39:02.08
12 48.992 +0.164 13:46:19.249 8 49.084 +0.127 13:43:06.587 4 49.824 +0.787 13:39:51.8¢
9 49.192 +0.235 13:43:55.779 5 49.418 +0.381 13:40:41.2¢
(213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO 10 49.487 +0.530 13:44:45.266 6 49.318 +0.281 13:41:30.61
1 51.242 +2.296 13:37:17.046 " 49.023 +0.066 13:45:34.289 7 49.343 +0.306 13:42:19.9¢
2 50.462 +1.516 13:38:07.508 12 49.396 +0.439 13:46:23.685 8 49.420 +0.383 13:43:09.37
3 49.944 +0.998 13:38:57.452 9 49.492 +0.455 13:43:58.817
4 49.417 +0.471 13:39:46.869 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 10 13:44:47.9(
5 49.214 +0.268 13:40:36.083 1 53.980 +4.926 13:37:20.372 11 49.191 +0.154 13:45:37.0¢
6 49.047 +0.101 13:41:25.130 2 50.330 +1.276 13:38:10.702 12 49.629 +0.592 13:46:26.7-
7 13:42:14.076 3 49.613 +0.559 13:39:00.315
8 48.983 +0.037 13:43:03.059 4 49.346 +0.292 13:39:49.661 (77) PAULO FARIAS
9 49.212 +0.266 13:43:52.271 5 49.427 +0.373 13:40:39.088 1 54.356 +5.381 13:37:20.6¢
10 49.294 +0.348 13:44:41.565 6 49.188 +0.134 13:41:28.276 2 50.372 +1.397 13:38:11.03
1 49.047 +0.101 13:45:30.612 7 49.358 +0.304 13:42:17.634 3 50.879 +1.904 13:39:01.91
12 49.122 +0.176 13:46:19.734 8 13:43:06.688 4 51.058 +2.083 13:39:52.97
9 49.193 +0.139 13:43:55.881 5 49.899 +0.924 13:40:42.87
(23) JOAO L MAIA 10 49.213 +0.159 13:44:45.094 6 49.225 +0.250 13:41:32.0¢
1 51.803 +2.834 13:37:17.816 11 49.439 +0.385 13:45:34.533 7 49.217 +0.242 13:42:21.31
2 49.863 +0.894 13:38:07.679 12 49.291 +0.237 13:46:23.824 8 49.884 +0.909 13:43:11.2(
3 49.890 +0.921 13:38:57.569 9 49.288 +0.313 13:44:00.4¢
4 49.430 +0.461 13:39:46.999 (205) VINICIUS CORBO 10 49.039 +0.064 13:44:49.5:
5 49.220 +0.251 13:40:36.219 1 54.370 +5.501 13:37:20.581 11 13:45:38.5(
6 49.141 +0.172 13:41:25.360 2 51.280 +2.411 13:38:11.861 12 49.131 +0.156 13:46:27.62
7 49.283 +0.314 13:42:14.643 3 49.851 +0.982 13:39:01.712
8 49.067 +0.098 13:43:03.710 4 49.243 +0.374 13:39:50.955 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
9 49.064 +0.095 13:43:52.774 5 49.043 +0.174 13:40:39.998 1 55.039 +5.863 13:37:21.8¢
10 49.075 +0.106 13:44:41.849 6 13:41:28.867 2 51.948 +2.772 13:38:13.81
11 13:45:30.818 7 48.957 +0.088 13:42:17.824 3 49.748 +0.572 13:39:03.56
12 49.271 +0.302 13:46:20.089 8 49.043 +0.174 13:43:06.867 4 49.759 +0.583 13:39:53.32
9 49.123 +0.254 13:43:55.990 5 49.786 +0.610 13:40:43.11
(16) FERNANDO COSTA 10 49.376 +0.507 13:44:45.366 6 13:41:32.2¢
1 53.622 +4.780 13:37:19.799 1 49.345 +0.476 13:45:34.711 7 49.196 +0.020 13:42:21 .4¢
2 49.615 +0.773 13:38:09.414 12 49.201 +0.332 13:46:23.912 8 49.236 +0.060 13:43:10.71
3 49.385 +0.543 13:38:58.799 9 49.259 +0.083 13:43:59.97
4 49.052 +0.210 13:39:47.851 (7) FELIPE MAESTER 10 49.447 +0.271 13:44:49.4:
5 48.984 +0.142 13:40:36.835 1 54.178 +5.078 13:37:20.170 11 49.603 +0.427 13:45:39.02
6 13:41:25.677 2 50.721 +1.621 13:38:10.891 12 49.303 +0.127 13:46:28.37
7 49.167 +0.325 13:42:14.844 3 50.181 +1.081 13:39:01.072
8 49.179 +0.337 13:43:04.023 4 49.776 +0.676 13:39:50.848 (714) MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

| F4 S-SS-GRAND } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA-F4 S 14/06/2025 13:40 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:36:25

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 55.051 +5.929 13:37:22.084 1" 49.642 +0.222 13:45:43.497
2 51.520 +2.398 13:38:13.604 12 49.577 +0.157 13:46:33.074
3 49.847 +0.725 13:39:03.451
4 50.577 +1.455 13:39:54.028 (61) WILLIAN PARIZZI
5 49.551 +0.429 13:40:43.579 1 54.732 +5.453 13:37:21.479
6 49.400 +0.278 13:41:32.979 2 52.771 +3.492 13:38:14.250
7 m 13:42:22.101 3 51.979 +2.700 13:39:06.229
8 49.460 +0.338 13:43:11.561 4 50.428 +1.149 13:39:56.657
9 50.309 +1.187 13:44:01.870 5 49.649 +0.370 13:40:46.306

10 49.500 +0.378 13:44:51.370 6 49.546 +0.267 13:41:35.852

11 49.342 +0.220 13:45:40.712 7 50.209 +0.930 13:42:26.061

12 49.388 +0.266 13:46:30.100 8 49.990 +0.711 13:43:16.051

9 49.724 +0.445 13:44:05.775
(27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 10 49.308 +0.029 13:44:55.083
1 56.343 +7.225 13:37:22.879 " 13:45:44.362
2 51.245 +2.127 13:38:14.124 12 49.357 +0.078 13:46:33.719
3 51.005 +1.887 13:39:05.129
4 49.836 +0.718 13:39:54.965 (821) DADO SALAU
5 49.334 +0.216 13:40:44.299 1 54.906 +5.511 13:37:25.869
6 49.961 +0.843 13:41:34.260 2 50.729 +1.334 13:38:16.598
é 49.575 +0.457 13:42:23.835 3 50.072 +0.677 13:39:06.670
8 49.278 +0.160 13:43:13.113 4 50.220 +0.825 13:39:56.890
9 49.369 +0.251 13:44:02.482 5 49.590 +0.195 13:40:46.480

10 49.699 +0.581 13:44:52.181 6 49.591 +0.196 13:41:36.071

11 13:45:41.299 7 49.812 +0.417 13:42:25.883

12 49177 +0.059 13:46:30.476 8 49.788 +0.393 13:43:15.671

9 49.615 +0.220 13:44:05.286
(21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ 10 49.577 +0.182 13:44:54.863
1 58.835 +9.766 13:37:25.459 1 49.774 +0.379 13:45:44.637
2 50.027 +0.958 13:38:15.486 49395 | 13:46:34.032
3 50.255 +1.186 13:39:05.741
4 49.596 +0.527 13:39:55.337 (118) RAPHAEL MARTIN
5 49.570 +0.501 13:40:44.907 1 54.591 +5.531 13:37:21.216
6 49.423 +0.354 13:41:34.330 2 51.138 +2.078 13:38:12.354
7 49.847 +0.778 13:42:24.177 3 49.794 +0.734 13:39:02.148
8 49.301 +0.232 13:43:13.478 4 50.910 +1.850 13:39:53.058
9 49.438 +0.369 13:44:02.916 5 50.314 +1.254 13:40:43.372

10 49.495 +0.426 13:44:52.411 6 49.235 +0.175 13:41:32.607

11 49.108 +0.039 13:45:41.519 7 13:42:21.667

12 13:46:30.588 8 49.792 +0.732 13:43:11.459

(33) CELSO BATISTA
1 55.365 +6.183 13:37:22.504
2 51.515 +2.333 13:38:14.019
3 50.790 +1.608 13:39:04.809
4 49.647 +0.465 13:39:54.456
5 49.521 +0.339 13:40:43.977
6 50.053 +0.871 13:41:34.030
7 50.016 +0.834 13:42:24.046
8 49.335 +0.153 13:43:13.381
9 49.183 +0.001 13:44:02.564

10 50.163 +0.981 13:44:52.727

11 49.224 +0.042 13:45:41.951

12 49.182 13:46:31.133

(152) RAFAEL SANTOS
1 58.026 +8.606 13:37:24.872
2 50.477 +1.057 13:38:15.349
3 50.253 +0.833 13:39:05.602
4 49.642 +0.222 13:39:55.244
5 49.868 +0.448 13:40:45.112
6 13:41:34.532
7 50.132 +0.712 13:42:24.664
8 49.718 +0.298 13:43:14.382
9 49.676 +0.256 13:44:04.058
10 49.797 +0.377 13:44:53.855
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